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Technical Specification

(4) LAMPS & LIGHTING

AC48072

 60W bulkhead with Photocell

• Suitable for use in sheltered outdoor common
areas, gardens, hotel, pub and restaurant
walkways
• Complete with ceramic E27 lamp holder
• Can be used with energy saving LED & CFL
lamps and max 60W incandescent
• ABS UV-stabilised housing with Polycarbonate
diffuser
• Stainless steel screws
• Wide ambient operating temperature range of
-20øC to +40øC
• Photocell version: Switches light on
automatically at dusk and remains on until
daybreak. Comes on at 20 lux, goes off at 50 lux

4-AC48072-2021-V1

Cap Type

Total Power

Lamp Life (Hrs)

Efficacy (lm/cctW)

Power Factor

Colour

Width (mm)

Length (mm)

Unit Weight / kg

Height (mm)

E27

60

20000

 0 

 0.6 

 White 

115

115

 0.53 

 265 

 
Electric Center are not responsible for the accuracy and contents of this datasheet. 

All displayed data and specification detail has been provided by the product manufacturer. 




